
December 2025
Assisted Living

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
Bus on Appointment

Morning TV News
[ActRm]

9:30

Morning Seated Stretching
[ActRm]

10:00

Neighborhood Walk [Dependent
on Weather] [L]

10:30

Wii Bowling [ActRm]10:30
Monday affirmations with Josh11:00
Music of your Choice [ActRm]2:15
After Dinner Holiday Movie -
Hitched For The Holidays [4LR]

6:30

Matt off
Morning TV News
[ActRm]

9:30

Morning Seated Stretching
[ActRm]

10:00

Wii Bowling [ActRm]10:30
Food Forum with Ruddy [DR]3:00
Portland Trail Blazers vs.
Toronto [1FP]

4:30

After Dinner Holiday Movie -
Miracle on 34th Street [4LR]

6:30

SPIRIT DAY 1: Candy Cane Day
Morning TV News [ActRm]9:30
Outing - Goodwill Shopping -
6th & Mill [SU]

9:30

Morning Seated Stretching [ActRm]10:00
Wii Bowling [ActRm]10:30
Seated dancing [ActRm]1:30
Peter's Movie/Music Hour [ActRm]3:30
Portland Trail Blazers vs. Cleveland [1FP]4:00
Helping Hands - Wrapping Gifts 5:30 - 7:30
[1FP]

5:30

After Dinner Holiday Movie - White
Christmas [4LR]

6:30

Bus on Appointment
Morning TV News
[ActRm]

9:30

Morning Seated Stretching
[ActRm]

10:00

Neighborhood Walk [Dependent
on Weather] [DR]

10:30

Wii Bowling [ActRm]10:30
Christmas Sing-a-longs [ActRm]1:30
Bingo [DR]3:30
After Dinner Holiday Movie -
Holiday Inn [4LR]

6:30

Morning TV News
[ActRm]

9:30

Outing - Clackamas
Town Center shopping [SU]

9:30

Morning Seated Stretching
[ActRm]

10:00

Wii Bowling [ActRm]10:30
Room to Room check ins [RtR]2:30
Portland Trail Blazers vs. Detroit
[1FP]

4:30

After Dinner Holiday Movie - A
Christmas Carol [4LR]

6:30

Watering All the Plants
[Outdoors]

9:15

Morning TV News
[ActRm]

9:30

Morning Seated Stretching [ActRm]10:00
Wii Bowling [ActRm]10:30
Crafting Corner - Making Christmas
Cards [ActRm]

11:00

Afternoon Movie - The Nutcracker
[4LR]

2:00

Happy Hour [DR]4:00
After Dinner Holiday Movie - Scrooge
[4LR]

6:30

Morning TV News
[ActRm]

9:30

Morning Seated
Stretching [ActRm]

10:00

Wii Bowling [ActRm]10:30
Coffee & Tea Social hour [DR]10:45
Sing-a-longs [ActRm]1:30
Church Service [ActRm]2:30
Portland Trail Blazers vs. Memphis
[1FP]

3:00

Bingo [DR]3:30
After Dinner Holiday Movie - Babes in
Toyland [4LR]

6:30

Morning TV News
[ActRm]

9:30

Outing - Scenic Drive SE
Portland [SU]

9:30

Morning Seated Stretching [ActRm]10:00
Neighborhood Walk [Dependent on
Weather] [L]

10:30

Wii Bowling [ActRm]10:30
Monday affirmations with Josh11:00
Pet therapy with Judd & Bowen
[ActRm]

1:00

Music of your Choice [ActRm]2:15
After Dinner Holiday Movie - Holiday
Affair [4LR]

6:30

Gerry V. Birthday
Morning TV News
[ActRm]

9:30

Outing - Portland Nursery
walk (45th & Stark) [SU]

9:30

Morning Seated Stretching
[ActRm]

10:00

Wii Bowling [ActRm]10:30
Cooking with Chef [DH]2:30
After Dinner Holiday Movie -
Home Alone [4LR]

6:30

SPIRIT DAY 2: Ugly Sweater Day
Morning TV News
[ActRm]

9:30

Outing - The Bamboo Garden [SU]9:30
Morning Seated Stretching [ActRm]10:00
Wii Bowling [ActRm]10:30
Candy Cane Wreaths DIY [ActRm]1:30
Peter's Movie/Music Hour [ActRm]3:30
After Dinner Holiday Movie - Home
Alone 2 [4LR]

6:30

Bus on Appointment
Morning TV News [ActRm]9:30
Morning Seated Stretching
[ActRm]

10:00

Neighborhood Walk [Dependent on
Weather] [DR]

10:30

Wii Bowling [ActRm]10:30
Cookie Fair 11am - 2pm [1FP]11:00
Christmas Sing-a-longs [ActRm]1:30
Bingo [DR]3:00
Activity Calendar Brainstorming Day
[ActRm]

4:00

Resident Council Meeting [ActRm]4:00
After Dinner Holiday Movie - Prancer [4LR]6:30

Morning TV News
[ActRm]

9:30

Morning Seated
Stretching [ActRm]

10:00

Wii Bowling [ActRm]10:30
Room to Room check ins [RtR]2:30
Happy Hour [DR]4:00
Outing - Christmas Ships [SU]5:30
After Dinner Holiday Movie -
Christmas Vacation [4LR]

6:30

Watering All the Plants
[Outdoors]

9:15

Morning TV News
[ActRm]

9:30

Morning Seated Stretching
[ActRm]

10:00

Wii Bowling [ActRm]10:30
Christmas Trivia [ActRm]11:00
Afternoon Movie - The Christmas
Story [4LR]

2:00

After Dinner Holiday Movie - The
Polar Express [4LR]

6:30

Hanukkah Starts Tonight
Morning TV News
[ActRm]

9:30

Morning Seated Stretching
[ActRm]

10:00

Wii Bowling [ActRm]10:30
Coffee & Tea Social hour [DR]10:45
Sing-a-longs [ActRm]1:30
Church Service [ActRm]2:30
Bingo [DR]3:30
After Dinner Holiday Movie - Elf
[4LR]

6:30

Carol J. Birthday
Mimzy Off

Morning TV News [ActRm]9:30
Morning Seated Stretching [ActRm]10:00
Neighborhood Walk [Dependent on
Weather] [L]

10:30

Wii Bowling [ActRm]10:30
Monday affirmations with Josh11:00
Music of your Choice [ActRm]2:15
Katie's Corner [DR]4:30
Outing - PIR Winter Wonderland Drive5:30
After Dinner Holiday Movie - The Santa
Clause [4LR]

6:30

Morning TV News
[ActRm]

9:30

Outing - Safeway
Shopping (29th & Hawthorne)
[SU]

9:30

Morning Seated Stretching
[ActRm]

10:00

Wii Bowling [ActRm]10:30
Live Music with Phil Hall,
Accordionist [DR]

12:00

After Dinner Holiday Movie - The
Santa Clause 2 [4LR]

6:30

Bus on Appointment
Manda Off
SPIRIT DAY 3: Winter Wonderland
Day

Morning TV News [ActRm]9:30
Morning Seated Stretching [ActRm]10:00
Wii Bowling [ActRm]10:30
Hot Cocoa Bar [DR]11:00
Seated dancing [ActRm]1:30
Peter's Movie/Music Hour [ActRm]3:30
After Dinner Holiday Movie - The
Grinch Who Stole Christmas [4LR]

6:30

Bus on Appointment
Morning TV News [ActRm]9:30
Morning Seated Stretching
[ActRm]

10:00

Neighborhood Walk [Dependent on
Weather] [DR]

10:30

Wii Bowling [ActRm]10:30
Elena with Cello [DR]12:00
Christmas Sing-a-longs [ActRm]1:30
Bingo [DR]3:30
After Dinner Holiday Movie - The Man Who
Invented Christmas [4LR]

6:30

Portland Trail Blazers vs. Sacramento
[1FP]

7:00

Morning TV News
[ActRm]

9:30

Outing - The Benson
Hotel Gingerbread Village

9:30

Morning Seated Stretching
[ActRm]

10:00

Wii Bowling [ActRm]10:30
Room to Room check ins [RtR]2:30
Happy Hour [DR]4:00
Live Music We Remember [DR]4:15
After Dinner Holiday Movie - Jack
Frost [4LR]

6:30

Watering All the Plants
[Outdoors]

9:15

Morning TV News
[ActRm]

9:30

Morning Seated Stretching [ActRm]10:00
Holiday Brunch [DR]10:30
Wii Bowling [ActRm]10:30
Santa Is Coming!! - 1PM - 3PM1:00
Afternoon Movie - The Christmas
Chronicles [4LR]

2:00

After Dinner Holiday Movie - A
Muppets Christmas Carol [4LR]

6:30

Portland Trail Blazers vs. Sacramento7:00

Morning TV News
[ActRm]

9:30

Morning Seated
Stretching [ActRm]

10:00

Wii Bowling [ActRm]10:30
Coffee & Tea Social hour [DR]10:45
Sing-a-longs [ActRm]1:30
Church Service [ActRm]2:30
Bingo [DR]3:30
After Dinner Holiday Movie -
Love Actually [4LR]

6:30

Hanukkah Ends
Susan W. Birthday

Morning TV News [ActRm]9:30
Morning Seated Stretching [ActRm]10:00
Neighborhood Walk [Dependent on Weather] [L]10:30
Wii Bowling [ActRm]10:30
Monday affirmations with Josh11:00
Pet therapy with Judd & Bowen [ActRm]1:00
Music of your Choice [ActRm]2:15
Outing - Peacock Lane Drive [SU]5:30
After Dinner Holiday Movie - I'll Be Home For
Christmas [4LR]

6:30

Portland Trail Blazers vs. Detroit [1FP]7:00

Morning TV News
[ActRm]

9:30

Morning Seated
Stretching [ActRm]

10:00

Wii Bowling [ActRm]10:30
Outing - Peacock Lane Drive
[SU]

5:30

After Dinner Holiday Movie -
Fiddler On The Roof [4LR]

6:30

Portland Trail Blazers vs.
Orlando [1FP]

7:00

Christmas Eve
Manda Off
SPIRIT DAY 4: Cozy Christmas in
Pajamas

Morning TV News [ActRm]9:30
Morning Seated Stretching
[ActRm]

10:00

Wii Bowling [ActRm]10:30
Seated dancing [ActRm]1:30
Peter's Movie/Music Hour
[ActRm]

3:30

Outing - Peacock Lane Drive [SU]5:30

Christmas Day
Matt off
Mimzy Off
Ron M. Birthday

Morning TV News [ActRm]9:30
Morning Seated Stretching [ActRm]10:00
Neighborhood Walk [Dependent on Weather] [DR]10:30
Wii Bowling [ActRm]10:30
After Dinner Holiday Movie - A Charlie Brown
Christmas [1FP]

11:30

Christmas Sing-a-longs [ActRm]1:30
Bingo [DR]3:30
After Dinner Holiday Movie - Its a Wonderful Life
[4LR]

6:30

Matt off
Mimzy Off

Morning TV News
[ActRm]

9:30

Morning Seated Stretching [ActRm]10:00
Wii Bowling [ActRm]10:30
Room to Room check ins [RtR]2:30
Happy Hour [DR]4:00
After Dinner Holiday Movie -
Residents choice [4LR]

6:30

Portland Trail Blazers vs. LA Clippers
[1FP]

7:00

Watering All the Plants
[Outdoors]

9:15

Morning TV News
[ActRm]

9:30

Morning Seated Stretching
[ActRm]

10:00

Wii Bowling [ActRm]10:30
Crafting Corner - Making New
Years Eve Hats [ActRm]

11:00

Afternoon Movie - Serendipidy
[4LR]

2:00

After Dinner Holiday Movie -
Residents choice [4LR]

6:30

Morning TV News
[ActRm]

9:30

Morning Seated
Stretching [ActRm]

10:00

Wii Bowling [ActRm]10:30
Coffee & Tea Social hour [DR]10:45
Sing-a-longs [ActRm]1:30
Church Service [ActRm]2:30
Portland Trail Blazers vs. Boston
[1FP]

3:00

Bingo [DR]3:30
After Dinner Holiday Movie -
Residents choice [4LR]

6:30

Morning TV News
[ActRm]

9:30

Outing - Scenic Drive [SU]9:30
Morning Seated Stretching [ActRm]10:00
Neighborhood Walk [Dependent on
Weather] [L]

10:30

Wii Bowling [ActRm]10:30
Monday affirmations with Josh11:00
Music of your Choice [ActRm]2:15
After Dinner Holiday Movie -
Residents choice [4LR]

6:30

Portland Trail Blazers vs. Dallas [1FP]8:00

Morning TV
News [ActRm]

9:30

Outing - Scenic
Drive [SU]

9:30

Morning Seated
Stretching [ActRm]

10:00

Wii Bowling [ActRm]10:30
After Dinner Holiday
Movie - Residents
choice [4LR]

6:30

New Year's Eve
SPIRIT DAY 5: New Years Sparkle

Morning TV News
[ActRm]

9:30

Outing - Scenic Drive [SU]9:30
Morning Seated Stretching [ActRm]10:00
Wii Bowling [ActRm]10:30
Seated dancing [ActRm]1:30
Peter's Movie/Music Hour [ActRm]3:30
Portland Trail Blazers vs. @
Oklahoma City

5:00

Golden Hour Gala [DR]5:30PM - 7:30PM
After Dinner Holiday Movie -
Residents choice [4LR]

6:30

Resident Birthdays
Geraldine V. 12/9
Carol J. 12/15
Susan W. 12/22
Ronald M. 12/25

Created on Sunday, November 23, 2025 2:03 PM

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31


